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CALIBRATION LABORATORIES NVLAP LAB CODE 200468-0 

OREGON DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE MEAS. STANDARDS DIV. METROLOGY LAB. 
635 Capital Street, NE 

Salem, OR 97301-2532 
Mr. Russell Wyckoff 

Phone: 503-986-4767 Fax: 503-986-4784 
E-Mail: rwyckoff@oda. state.or .us 

URL: http://www .oda.state.or .us/msd/metrology/index. htrnl 

MECHANICAL 

NVLAP Code: 201M08 
Mass 

Range 

30 kg 

20 kg 

10 kg 

5 kg 

3 kg 

2 kg 

1 kg 

Best Uncertainty ( f ) in mgnotel 

22 

15 

10 

0.84 

0.51 

0.37 

0.10 

Remarks 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

~che lon  I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 
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Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 
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Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 
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Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I1 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 
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Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 
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Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon I11 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 

Echelon 111 
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Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 
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1 oz 

112 oz 

114 oz 

118 oz 

1/16 oz 

1/32 oz 

Range in lbs 

2000 

1000 

500 

September 30, 2005 

Best Uncertainty (f) in gramsnote ' 
21 

6.6 

3.3 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon 111 

Echelon I11 

Echelon 111 

Echelon I11 

Remarks 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Echelon I11 

Effective through For the National Institute of Standards and Technology 
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MECHANICAL 

NVLAP Code: 20lM 12 
Volume 

Range in gallon 

1000 

500 

100 

25 

5 

Best Uncertainty (f) in 

57 

25 

5.2 

1.3 

0.24 

Remarks 

1. Represents an expanded uncertainty using a coverage factor, k=2, at an approximate level of 
confidence of 95 % . 
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